Docket No.: (Z) 97019-P US

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) RECORDATION FO (Rev. 03-01)	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0851-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) POBA/REV03 PATENT	
Tab settings → → ▼ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Carl-Zeiss Stiftung trading as Carl Zeiss	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Car a 2000 Currong waving as Car 2000	Name: Z/I IMAGING GmbH
	Address: Ulmerstrasse 124
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Aalen State/Prov.:
Other	Country: Germany ZIP: DE-73431
Execution Date: November 20, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	, the execution date of the application is:
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	
	6,473,119
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☑ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: M. Robert Kestenbaum	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Registration No. 20,430	☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be
Address: 11011 Bermuda Dunes NE	credited or debited to deposit account
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
City: Albuquerque State/Prov.: NM	11-0665
Country: USA ZIP: 87111	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.	adon is due and contect and any attached copy is a true copy
M. Robert Kestenbaum	November 20, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature 3 Date
Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Re: US Patent Application

09/057,376

US Patent

6,473,119

Filed

April 8, 1998

Applicant

Teuchert

Attorney Docket

(Z) 97019 P US

Commissioner for Patents

Request for Name Change

I hereby declare that I am the attorney of record and domestic representative for the above-referenced patent. The name of the owner has changed to Z/I IMAGING GmbH at Ulmerstrasse 124, Aalen, Germany DE 73431, per the accompanying name change request. Please record this name change in the USPTO database and reflect the name change on the PTO website also. This request for a name change should be sufficient without formal submission of an Assignment document.

Respectfully submitted,

M. Blagt Katenborn

M. Robert Kestenbaum

Reg. No. 20,430

11011 Bermuda Dunes NE Albuquerque, NM USA 87111 Telephone (505) 323-0771

Facsimile (505) 323-0865

PATENT REEL: 014146 FRAME: 0088

RECORDED: 11/20/2003